
10/7/2025

10/14/2025

10/21/2025

10/28/2025

11/4/2025

11/11/2025

Reviewed prompt 
and brainstormed 
different ways we 
could address it

Assigned roles for 
website creation 
based on strengths

Continued 
brainstorming 
features for the 
website

Made a list of 
pages for the 
website

Examined similar 
websites online

Brainstormed 
possible  color 
palettes and 
combinations

20 min

25 min

20 min

30 min

15 min

30 min

LC, ES, AV, 
SN, GS, AB

LC, ES, AV, 
SN, GS, AB

LC, ES, AV, 
AB

LC, ES, AV, 
GS

LC, ES, AV, 
SN, GS, AB

AV, ES, GS

None

None

None

Try to come up with more ideas 
before next meeting

None

None



11/13/2025

11/25/2025

12/2/2025

12/9/2025

12/16/2025

12/18/2025

Created a 
prototype home 
page using html 
and bootstrap

Finalized list of 
website pages

Continued making 
prototype home 
page and testing 
interactive map 
designs

Finalized color 
palette and 
decided on some 
design elements

Finished prototype 
home page and 
debugged map to 
scale properly

Discussed what 
needs to be 
worked on over 
winter break

1 hour

15 min

1 hour

30 min

1 hour

15 min

ES, LC

LC, ES, AV, 
SN, GS, AB

ES, LC

ES, AV

LC, SN

LC, ES, AV, 
SN, GS

None

None

None

None

None

The team will have to work 
over break to ensure website 
gets finished before regionals



12/22/2025

12/23/2025

12/27/2025

12/29/2025

1/3/2026

1/4/2026

Re-coded home 
page with new 
color palette and 
more features

Created navbar 
and footer that will 
be used 
throughout the site

Coded reference 
page

Coded events and 
small businesses 
page

Coded non-profits 
page

Created art for the 
interactive map 
and logo

3 hours

2 hours

30 min

1 hour

30 min

1 hour

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

AB

None

None

None

None

None

None



1/6/2026

1/8/2026

1/13/2026

1/14/2026

1/15/2026

1/20/2026

Implemented color 
palette across 
website

Wrote content for 
the website

Coded reference 
page

Created search 
page and coded JS 
search function

Found images to 
use for the site

Coded new 
resource form

45 min

4 hours

30 min

2 hours

2 hours

1 hour

ES

LC, ES

ES

ES

LC

ES

None

None

None

None

None

None



1/21/2026

1/22/2026

1/23/2026

1/25/2026

1/28/2026

Fixed bugs with 
website resizing

Transferred 
website content 
from google docs 
into the code

Added new 
pictures to the 
website

Took pictures of 
the community for 
the website

Finalized reference 
page and uploaded 
website to the 
internet

15 min

3 hours

1 hour

2 hours

2 hours

ES

LC, ES

LC

GS

ES

None

None

None

None

None


